
Pos Nombre Club Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID 30.2 S M 5 30 45

2 ALBONIGA TORRE, FERNANDO 18.2 S M 3 17 41

GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA ( MAY) 27.1 S F 5 23 41

4 AMOR SANJURJO, FEDERICO 15.2 S M 3 14 40

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ 25.6 S M 4 21 40

6 GESTO CASTROMIL, RICARDO 14.2 S M 3 10 39

CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 11.1 S M 2 10 39

PINTADO LOPEZ, HEBERT ARIEL 16.8 S M 3 16 39

9 PAJON FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA 10.5 S F 2 7 38

REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE 25.6 S M 4 21 38

11 COUCEIRO CAINZOS, JOSE LUIS 11.0 S M 2 10 37

ZEA TEIJEIRO, JOSE MARIA 16.3 S M 3 12 37

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA 16.2 S F 3 13 37

14 LOPEZ OROZA, RUBEN JESUS 8.7 S M 2 7 36

FERNANDEZ SEOANE, PAULINO 12.6 S M 3 12 36

GONZALEZ PRIDA, JOSE MARIA 14.5 S M 3 14 36

PEREZ ANDRES, MIGUEL ANGEL 22.8 S M 4 22 36

EGUIDAZU FERNÁNDEZ, ESTHER 27.4 S F 5 24 36

19 MARCILLA ROZA, JOSE LUIS 11.6 S M 3 10 35

FERREIRO CENDAN, JESUS 15.7 S M 3 15 35

FONTAN DOMINGUEZ, ROBERTO 19.8 S M 4 15 35

RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, ROSARIO 26.1 S F 4 22 35

DIAZ CURRAS, JOSE IGNACIO 24.8 S M 4 24 35

24 BODELON RODRIGUEZ, TOMAS 10.7 S M 2 10 34

BALDÓ SILVA, FRANCISCO MANUEL 14.2 S M 3 10 34

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, AVELINO 14.6 S M 3 14 34

ALAVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO 16.3 S M 3 15 34

ROCO TORRES, FELIX JESUS 23.5 S M 4 23 34

PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MARIA MERCEDES 33.2 S F 5 26 34

30 PAZ ABELENDA , JOSE 14.4 S M 3 13 33

GIL GONZÁLEZ DE CAREAGA, ADOLFO 18.0 S M 3 17 33

FERNANDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA 24.0 S F 4 20 33

ALVAREZ CORVAIA, ARIEL 23.1 S M 4 23 33

CANDAMIO GARCIA, JESUS MANUEL 28.4 S M 5 28 33

35 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, CAMILO 15.8 S M 3 15 32

GOMEZ AYALA, MARIA VIRGINIA 29.2 S F 5 25 32

FOJO GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO 26.2 S M 4 26 32

38 SORIANO NAVARRO, IGNACIO 11.6 S M 3 10 31

VICENTE APARICIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 24.7 S M 4 24 31

ANDRADE TEMPRANO, ANTONIO 25.4 S M 4 25 31

41 NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS 10.0 S M 2 9 30

FERNANDEZ CASTAÑO, MARIANO 21.6 S M 4 17 30

FERNANDEZ PUYOL PUYOL, CARLOS 21.2 S M 4 21 30

DOPICO DOPICO, JOSE MANUEL 24.6 S M 4 24 30
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Pos Nombre Club Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total
45 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, FERNANDO 16.1 S M 3 12 29

LORENZO DOVAL, ROMAN 22.6 S M 4 22 29

FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ, BERNARDO 26.1 S M 4 22 29

SÁNCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA 21.5 S F 4 23 29

RODRIGUEZ CARMONA, PEDRO 23.2 S M 4 23 29

MOYANO QUIROGA, LUIS 28.7 S M 5 24 29

FERREIRO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER 25.8 S M 4 25 29

52 CANDAMIO GARCIA, MANUEL 14.7 S M 3 14 28

MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 26.5 S F 5 23 28

54 PAJUELO CASCOS, JOSEBA 15.2 S M 3 14 27

55 RIOS ALEJOS PITA, ANGEL 12.5 S M 3 11 26

SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR 24.8 S F 4 21 26

57 ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA 41.0 S F 6 26 22

RIO LOPEZ, RAMIRO 26.3 S M 4 26 22

59 PÉREZ RUBIDO, ANA MARÍA 31.1 S F 5 26 21

60 SANCHEZ GONZALO, FRANCISCO 34.1 S M 5 34 Ret

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
TORNEO AESGOLF

Fecha listado: 08/07/2025 - 17:58

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

GENERAL (ASC: 0)
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 AMOR SANJURJO, FEDERICO GC10004038 15,2 S M 3 14 40

2 GESTO CASTROMIL, RICARDO GC51013023 14,2 S M 3 10 39

CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS GC01148081 11,1 S M 2 10 39

4 COUCEIRO CAINZOS, JOSE LUIS GC54425465 11,0 S M 2 10 37

ZEA TEIJEIRO, JOSE MARIA GC01092011 16,3 S M 3 12 37

6 LOPEZ OROZA, RUBEN JESUS GC54803715 8,7 S M 2 7 36

FERNANDEZ SEOANE, PAULINO GC53379321 12,6 S M 3 12 36

GONZALEZ PRIDA, JOSE MARIA GC20755396 14,5 S M 3 14 36

9 MARCILLA ROZA, JOSE LUIS 0236887242 11,6 S M 3 10 35

FERREIRO CENDAN, JESUS GC53390930 15,7 S M 3 15 35

FONTAN DOMINGUEZ, ROBERTO GC10113239 19,8 S M 4 15 35

12 BODELON RODRIGUEZ, TOMAS GC54428416 10,7 S M 2 10 34

BALDÓ SILVA, FRANCISCO MANUEL GC02029492 14,2 S M 3 10 34

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, AVELINO 0208391513 14,6 S M 3 14 34

ALAVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO GC54386577 16,3 S M 3 15 34

16 PAZ ABELENDA , JOSE GC08915639 14,4 S M 3 13 33

17 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, CAMILO GC54281032 15,8 S M 3 15 32

18 SORIANO NAVARRO, IGNACIO CM41631820 11,6 S M 3 10 31

19 NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS GC54221224 10,0 S M 2 9 30

20 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, FERNANDO GC00365465 16,1 S M 3 12 29

21 CANDAMIO GARCIA, MANUEL GC59370729 14,7 S M 3 14 28

22 PAJUELO CASCOS, JOSEBA GC67949947 15,2 S M 3 14 27

23 RIOS ALEJOS PITA, ANGEL GC53390931 12,5 S M 3 11 26

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 30.2 S M 5 30 45

2 ALBONIGA TORRE, FERNANDO VB00724387 18.2 S M 3 17 41

3 COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ GC67692235 25.6 S M 4 21 40

4 PINTADO LOPEZ, HEBERT ARIEL GC00967856 16.8 S M 3 16 39

5 REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE GC67370163 25.6 S M 4 21 38

6 PEREZ ANDRES, MIGUEL ANGEL GC10215595 22.8 S M 4 22 36

7 DIAZ CURRAS, JOSE IGNACIO GC53454471 24.8 S M 4 24 35

8 ROCO TORRES, FELIX JESUS GC54396476 23.5 S M 4 23 34

9 GIL GONZÁLEZ DE CAREAGA, ADOLFO GC03233903 18.0 S M 3 17 33

ALVAREZ CORVAIA, ARIEL GC00946306 23.1 S M 4 23 33

CANDAMIO GARCIA, JESUS MANUEL GC54441262 28.4 S M 5 28 33

12 FOJO GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 26.2 S M 4 26 32

13 VICENTE APARICIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL GC67692237 24.7 S M 4 24 31

ANDRADE TEMPRANO, ANTONIO GC54221225 25.4 S M 4 25 31

15 FERNANDEZ CASTAÑO, MARIANO GC02129543 21.6 S M 4 17 30

FERNANDEZ PUYOL PUYOL, CARLOS GC20371626 21.2 S M 4 21 30

DOPICO DOPICO, JOSE MANUEL GC06462055 24.6 S M 4 24 30

18 LORENZO DOVAL, ROMAN GC55436676 22.6 S M 4 22 29

FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ, BERNARDO GC67061436 26.1 S M 4 22 29

RODRIGUEZ CARMONA, PEDRO GC15445773 23.2 S M 4 23 29

MOYANO QUIROGA, LUIS GC02014315 28.7 S M 5 24 29

FERREIRO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER GC66979506 25.8 S M 4 25 29

23 RIO LOPEZ, RAMIRO GC63378542 26.3 S M 4 26 22

24 SANCHEZ GONZALO, FRANCISCO GC20413724 34.1 S M 5 34 Ret

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
TORNEO AESGOLF
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Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA ( MAY) GC67057053 27.1 S F 5 23 41

2 PAJON FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA GC54320087 10.5 S F 2 7 38

3 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA GC54386579 16.2 S F 3 13 37

4 EGUIDAZU FERNÁNDEZ, ESTHER GC10215594 27.4 S F 5 24 36

5 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, ROSARIO GC02081641 26.1 S F 4 22 35

6 PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MARIA MERCEDES GC67061433 33.2 S F 5 26 34

7 FERNANDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 24.0 S F 4 20 33

8 GOMEZ AYALA, MARIA VIRGINIA GC63383901 29.2 S F 5 25 32

9 SÁNCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA GC54798136 21.5 S F 4 23 29

10 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA GC02039643 26.5 S F 5 23 28

11 SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 24.8 S F 4 21 26

12 ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 41.0 S F 6 26 22

13 PÉREZ RUBIDO, ANA MARÍA CM41993874 31.1 S F 5 26 21

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
TORNEO AESGOLF

Fecha listado: 08/07/2025 - 17:55

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 AMOR SANJURJO, FEDERICO GC10004038 15.2 S M 3 14 40

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ GC67692235 25.6 S M 4 21 40

3 GESTO CASTROMIL, RICARDO GC51013023 14.2 S M 3 10 39

4 REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE GC67370163 25.6 S M 4 21 38

5 BALDÓ SILVA, FRANCISCO MANUEL GC02029492 14.2 S M 3 10 34

6 ALVAREZ CORVAIA, ARIEL GC00946306 23.1 S M 4 23 33

CANDAMIO GARCIA, JESUS MANUEL GC54441262 28.4 S M 5 28 33

8 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, CAMILO GC54281032 15.8 S M 3 15 32

9 MOYANO QUIROGA, LUIS GC02014315 28.7 S M 5 24 29

10 CANDAMIO GARCIA, MANUEL GC59370729 14.7 S M 3 14 28

11 RIO LOPEZ, RAMIRO GC63378542 26.3 S M 4 26 22

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
TORNEO AESGOLF

Fecha listado: 08/07/2025 - 17:57

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)
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Fecha: 08/07/2025 Código: GC6725445
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 PAJON FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA GC54320087 10.5 S F 2 7 38

2 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA GC54386579 16.2 S F 3 13 37

3 EGUIDAZU FERNÁNDEZ, ESTHER GC10215594 27.4 S F 5 24 36

4 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, ROSARIO GC02081641 26.1 S F 4 22 35

5 PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MARIA MERCEDES GC67061433 33.2 S F 5 26 34

6 FERNANDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 24.0 S F 4 20 33

7 GOMEZ AYALA, MARIA VIRGINIA GC63383901 29.2 S F 5 25 32

8 SÁNCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA GC54798136 21.5 S F 4 23 29

9 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA GC02039643 26.5 S F 5 23 28

10 SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 24.8 S F 4 21 26

11 ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 41.0 S F 6 26 22

12 PÉREZ RUBIDO, ANA MARÍA CM41993874 31.1 S F 5 26 21

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
TORNEO AESGOLF

Fecha listado: 08/07/2025 - 17:56

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

SUPERSENIOR FEMENINA (ASC: 0)
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